

Misc. Arbitration Case (Commercial)– 05/2024
CNR :WBBD17-000006-2024
JO Code : WB01311

Order No – 11
Dated 09/09/2024

The record is put up on the prayer of the respondent.

Respondent files WO to IA no. 04 of 2024 and also filed WO to the application U/sec. 36 (2) of the A& C Act.

The objections be taken on-record.

To date.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol